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Serle MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 02:19.558 11:15:49.738 4 02:14.837 11:11:50.952
Po. 1 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Yamaha
7 01:50.579 11:17:40.317 5 01:45.801 11:13:36.753
1 01:49.371 11:05:54.105
8 02:08.430 11:19:48.747 6 01:44.656 11:15:21.409
2 01:37.514 11:07:31.619
7 02:11.153 11:17:32.562
3 01:53.735 11:09:25.354 Po. 5 - #321 MAURICI D. - KTM
8 02:10.219 11:19:42.781
4 01:36.121 11:11:01.475 1 01:52.308 11:05:56.015
5 01:55.051 11:12:56.526 2 01:43.997 11:07:40.012 Po. 9 - # 243 TRESSOLDI E. - Suzuki
6 02:04.252 11:15:00.778 3 02:09.272 11:09:49.284 1 02:04.896 11:06:19.618
7 01:36.747 11:16:37.525 4 01:44.102 11:11:33.386 2 01:48.660 11:08:08.278
8 02:02.850 11:18:40.375 5 02:36.762 11:14:10.148 3 01:47.645 11:09:55.923
9 01:37.172 11:20:17.547 6 02:15.790 11:16:25.938 4 01:55.791 11:11:51.714
7 01:46.745 11:18:12.683 5 01:46.153 11:13:37.867
Po. 2 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Suzuki
8 02:30.781 11:20:43.464 6 01:59.611 11:15:37.478
1 01:48.810 11:05:55.853
7 01:45.212 11:17:22.690
2 01:36.981 11:07:32.834 Po. 6 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha
8 01:56.725 11:19:19.415
3 01:36.316 11:09:09.150 1 02:06.200 11:06:15.600
4 01:58.812 11:11:07.962 2 01:46.034 11:08:01.634 Po. 10 - # 235 PIROLA J. - KTM
5 02:40.691 11:13:48.653 3 02:11.181 11:10:12.815 1 02:03.740 11:06:16.682
6 02:00.092 11:15:48.745 4 01:44.254 11:11:57.069 2 01:45.756 11:08:02.438
7 01:36.566 11:17:25.311 5 02:01.656 11:13:58.725 3 01:58.475 11:10:00.913
8 01:40.575 11:19:05.886 6 01:44.402 11:15:43.127 4 01:53.942 11:11:54.855
7 02:15.830 11:17:58.957 5 01:47.154 11:13:42.009
Po. 3 - # 41 GRUARIN F. - Kawasaki
8 01:44.264 11:19:43.221 6 01:45.441 11:15:27.450
1 01:52.873 11:06:00.447
7 01:45.430 11:17:12.880
2 01:42.419 11:07:42.866 Po.7-#117 LOLA A. - Honda
8 02:27.907 11:19:40.787
3 02:10.101 11:09:52.967 1 01:58.197 11:06:04.378
4 01:47.355 11:11:40.322 2 01:44.665 11:07:49.043 Po. 11 - # 152 VERGANI D. - Suzuki
5 01:41.615 11:13:21.937 3 01:45.132 11:09:34.175 1 02:06.560 11:06:17.010
6 02:09.589 11:15:31.526 4 02:36.901 11:12:11.076 2 01:49.566 11:08:06.576
7 01:49.123 11:17:20.649 5 02:09.444 11:14:20.520 3 01:50.928 11:09:57.504
8 01:41.551 11:19:02.200 6 01:44.301 11:16:04.821 4 01:50.536 11:11:48.040
7 02:26.628 11:18:31.449 5 01:49.019 11:13:37.059
Po. 4 - # 45 MIGNANI D. - Suzuki
8 01:44.476 11:20:15.925 6 01:48.227 11:15:25.286
1 01:56.817 11:06:02.289
7 02:09.901 11:17:35.187
2 01:45.346 11:07:47.635 Po. 8 - # 386 CAROSIELLO M. - Honda
8 01:47.331 11:19:22.518
3 02:07.269 11:09:54.904 1 01:55.798 11:06:03.572
4 01:51.288 11:11:46.192 2 01:46.552 11:07:50.124
5 01:43.988 11:13:30.180 3 01:45.991 11:09:36.115
Fastest lap: 01:36.121
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:50.292 11:19:42.916 7 02:12.637 11:18:14.358
Po. 12 - # 7 SIMONAZZI D. - Suzuki
8 01:51.726 11:20:06.084
1 02:01.476 11:06:08.166 Po. 16 - # 490 GANZETTI M. - KTM
2 01:50.123 11:07:58.289 1 01:52.455 11:06:45.588 Po. 20 - # 149 SESANA A. - Suzuki
3 01:49.771 11:09:48.060 2 02:08.252 11:08:53.840 1 02:06.741 11:06:18.611
4 02:09.990 11:11:58.050 3 01:50.335 11:10:44.175 2 02:04.480 11:08:23.091
5 01:47.834 11:13:45.884 4 02:13.674 11:12:57.849 3 01:52.397 11:10:15.488
6 01:48.466 11:15:34.350 5 01:50.363 11:14:48.212 4 01:53.319 11:12:08.807
7 02:07.650 11:17:42.000 6 03:35.844 11:18:24.056 5 02:26.104 11:14:34.911
8 01:47.745 11:19:29.745 7 01:49.454 11:20:13.510 6 04:19.673 11:18:54.584
Po. 13 - # 236 LANETTI A. - Honda Po. 17 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki Po. 21 - # 383 DONATO D. - Yamaha
1 01:58.940 11:06:05.645 1 02:06.527 11:06:17.530 1 02:01.249 11:06:10.414
2 01:48.642 11:07:54.287 2 01:52.466 11:08:09.996 2 01:53.445 11:08:03.859
3 01:50.411 11:09:44.698 3 01:50.782 11:10:00.778 3 01:53.011 11:09:56.870
4 02:37.216 11:12:21.914 4 02:06.705 11:12:07.483 4 02:08.905 11:12:05.775
5 02:00.682 11:14:22.596 5 01:52.593 11:14:00.076 5 01:53.809 11:13:59.584
6 04:11.304 11:18:33.900 6 01:51.585 11:15:51.661 6 01:54.364 11:15:53.948
7 01:57.091 11:20:30.991 7 01:52.306 11:17:43.967 7 01:52.666 11:17:46.614
8 01:52.642 11:19:36.609 8 01:52.924 11:19:39.538
Po. 14 - # 74 BERTOGLIO F. - Honda
1 02:26.346 11:06:39.051 Po. 18 - # 179 BUTTI N. - Honda Po. 22 - # 323 MORONI A. - Suzuki
2 01:59.864 11:08:38.915 1 02:03.138 11:06:21.910 1 02:12.322 11:06:27.537
3 01:49.966 11:10:28.881 2 01:54.971 11:08:16.881 2 01:57.366 11:08:24.903
4 02:06.128 11:12:35.009 3 01:52.541 11:10:09.422 3 01:55.717 11:10:20.620
5 01:49.025 11:14:24.034 4 02:04.644 11:12:14.066 4 01:55.503 11:12:16.123
6 02:39.679 11:17:03.713 5 01:57.759 11:14:11.825 5 01:57.275 11:14:13.398
7 01:48.665 11:18:52.378 6 01:52.353 11:16:04.178 6 01:55.303 11:16:08.701
8 02:20.275 11:21:12.653 7 01:51.161 11:17:55.339 7 01:55.228 11:18:03.929
8 01:54.504 11:19:49.843 8 02:04.111 11:20:08.040
Po. 15 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. - Honda
1 01:59.255 11:06:17.193 Po. 19 - # 105 CADEI M. - Suzuki
2 01:54.431 11:08:11.624 1 02:10.761 11:06:26.657
3 01:50.529 11:10:02.153 2 01:56.974 11:08:23.631
4 01:48.998 11:11:51.151 3 01:54.765 11:10:18.396
5 02:17.769 11:14:08.920 4 01:53.930 11:12:12.326
6 01:48.814 11:15:57.734 5 01:55.547 11:14:07.873
7 01:54.890 11:17:52.624 6 01:53.848 11:16:01.721
Fastest lap: 01:36.121
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 23 - # 176 GHEZZI M. - Yamaha

1 02:14.941 11:06:28.214
2 02:03.915 11:08:32.129
3 02:02.195 11:10:34.324
4 02:02.157 11:12:36.481
5 01:59.150 11:14:35.631
6 01:58.946 11:16:34.577
7 02:06.787 11:18:41.364
8 01:58.739 11:20:40.103

Po. 24 - # 135 ZANATTA M. - Yamaha

1 02:23.277 11:06:43.734
2 02:16.793 11:09:00.527
3 02:19.402 11:11:19.929
4 02:21.491 11:13:41.420
5 02:25.772 11:16:07.192
6 02:21.724 11:18:28.916
7 02:21.935 11:20:50.851

Fastest lap: 01:36.121
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